
Westwood Public Schools
FY’23 Budget Calendar

Tues, Nov 9 Initial School Committee discussion about offset assumptions, as well as capital and
budget priorities

Tues, Nov 16 Initial Admin Council discussion about budget priorities

Tues, Nov 16 -
Wed, Nov 24

Superintendent and Director of Business and Finance meet with Principals and
Central Office

Tues, Nov 30 -
Wed, Dec 1

Central office reviews budget submittals

Tues, Dec 7 Admin Council discussion about budget requests and priorities

Thurs, Dec 9 School Committee discussion about revenue-based activities, with follow-up on
capital and budget priorities (as needed)

Tues, Dec 21 Admin Council decisions about budget requests and priorities

Thurs, Jan 13 Superintendent’s recommended FY’23 budget presented to School Committee

Thurs, Jan 27 Superintendent’s recommended FY’23 budget presented to School Committee (as
needed)

Tues, Feb 8 School Department Budget Presentation to FinCom

Thurs, Feb 10 School Committee FY’23 Budget Hearing

Mon, Feb 14 -
Mon, Feb 28

School Department meets with FinCom Education Subcommittee

Tues, March 15 Fincom Subcommittee Presentation

Mon, May 2 Annual Town Meeting


